
№
 дет.

Н
аим

енование
Код детали

Габариты
С

тенка боковая левая
В

 317.01.01
100х365х16

1
12

С
тенка боковая правая

В
 317.01.02

100х365х16
1

 Клей

1 ш
т

П
ерегородка

В
 317.01.03

100х365х16
1

34
Кры

ш
ка

К 317.01.01
1201х370х32

1
5

Ц
арга

В
 317.01.04

575х70х16
2

409 С
тяжка

8 к-тов

410 Ш
кант 8х30

8 ш
т

409* С
тяжка

1 к-т

410* Ш
кант 8х50

1 ш
т

А
м

ортизатор

6 ш
т

1

3

2

5

5

4

410*

410

410

410

410

410

409

409*

409

409

409

409

409

Клю
ч ш

естигранны
й

1 ш
т


